Amended on Dec. 1, 2025

2025-2026 Winter Niseko Area Circuit BUS

Contactless payment

AVAILABLE!
Niseko Area Circuit Bus Operation period: 29 Nov. 2025 - 22 Mar. 2026 R

Fare : Adult 100 yen, Child FREE / Payment : Cash or Contactless payment >

FREE for Niseko Town residents! -egster requirea FInquiry ¥
Please show your free pass to the driver when Planning o Emiranmental Division
boarding. TELS 0136-56-8837
Morning Express Oshamanmne|_7:21 Nise{ro A_’ ea oshamannel_8:56 | 17:26 | 1446 | - | 775
R Te oon| - elreult o) 808 | 1252 | - | 1774 | 1847
JR Niseko Station 7:40 JR Niseko Station 9:40 | 13:00 | 15:00 | 17:20 | 18:55
Niseko Chomin Centre 7:43 Niseko Chomin Centre 9:43 | 13:03 | 15:03 | 17:23 | 18:58
Konbu Onsen Iriguchi 7:56 Niseko High School (Niseko Dentist) 9:45 | 13:05 | 15:05 | 17:25 | 19:00
Konbu Onsen 7:58 Boyo Danchi 9:46 | 13:06 | 15:06 | 17:26 | 19:01
Hotel Kanrono Mori 8:01 Undo Koen Mae(Niseko Sports Park) 9:48 | 13:08 | 15:08
One Niseko Resort Towers 8:02 Niseko View Plaza 9:50 | 13:10 | 15:10
Mowai Ski Area 8:04 Undo Koen Mae(Niseko Sports Park) 9:52 | 13:12 | 15:12 | 17:28 | 19:03
Tkoino Yuyado Iroha 8:14 Jinjya Mae 9:53 | 13:13 | 15:13 | 17:29 | 19:04
Niseko Northern Resort Annupuri 8:15 Hondori/Honma Shoten 9:54 | 13:14 | 15:14 | 17:30 | 19:05
Annupuri Ski Area 8:17 JR Niseko Station 9:56 | 13:16 | 15:16 | 17:32 | 19:07
Tozandori Iriguchi 8:20 Hokuei Crossroads 10:03 | 13:23 | 15:23 | 17:39 | 19:14
Fujiyama 8:21 The Green Leaf Niseko Village 10:09 | 13:29 | 15:29 | 17:45 | 19:20
The Green Leaf Niseko Village 8:27 Hilton Niseko Village 10:12 | 13:32 | 15:32 | 17:48 | 19:23
Hilton Niseko Village 8:30 Higashiyama Pension Village 10:14 | 13:34 | 15:34 | 17:50 | 19:25
Higashiyama Pension Village 8:32 Milk Kobo 10:15 | 13:35 | 15:35 | 17:51 | 19:26
Milk Kobo 8:33 Hokuei Crossroads 10:17 | 13:37 | 15:37 | 17:53 | 19:28
JR Niseko Station 8:40 Fujiyama 10:18 | 13:38 | 15:38 | 17:54 | 19:29
R deo. ol s Tozandori Iriguchi 10:21 | 13:41 | 15:41 | 17:57 | 19:32
oshamannid 10:07 Ikoino Yuyado Iroha 10:25 | 13:45 | 15:45 | 18:01 | 19:36
Niseko Northern Resort Annupuri 10:26 | 13:46 | 15:46 | 18:02 | 19:37
Annupuri Ski Area 10:28 | 13:48 | 15:48 | 18:04 | 19:39
Konbu Onsen Iriguchi 10:34 | 13:54 | 15:54 | 18:10 | 19:45
Konbu Onsen 10:36 | 13:56 | 15:56 | 18:12 | 19:47
Hotel Kanrono Mori 10:39 | 13:59 | 15:59 | 18:15 | 19:50
One Niseko Resort Towers 10:40 | 14:00 | 16:00 | 18:16 | 19:51
Mowai Ski Area 10:42 | 14:02 | 16:02 | 18:18 | 19:53
Moiwa Crossraods 10:44 | 14:04 | 16:04 | 18:20 | 19:55
Tozandori Iriguchi 10:45 | 14:05 | 16:05 | 18:21 | 19:56
Fujiyama 10:48 | 14:08 | 16:08 | 18:24 | 19:59
JR Niseko Station 10:55 | 14:15 | 16:15 | 18:31 | 20:06
Niseko Chomin Centre 10:58 | 14:18 | 16:18 | 18:34 | 20:09
Niseko High School (Niseko Dentist) 11:00 | 14:20 | 16:20 | 18:36 | 20:11
Boyo Danchi 11:01 | 14:21 | 16:21 | 18:37 | 20:12
Undo Koen Mae(Niseko Sports Park) 11:03 | 14:23 | 16:23
Niseko View Plaza 11:05 | 14:25 | 16:25
Undo Koen Mae(Niseko Sports Park) 11:07 | 14:27 | 16:27 | 18:39 | 20:14
Jinjya Mae 11:08 | 14:28 | 16:28 | 18:40 | 20:15
Hondori/Honma Shoten 11:09 | 14:29 | 16:29 | 18:41 | 20:16
JR Niseko Station 11:11 | 14:31 | 16:31 | 18:43 | 20:18
e ol _11:26 | 14:46 | 17:53 - 21:20
Oshamar\r\gg 12:52 - 1710 | 78:47 | 21:20




